2014 E=EEIE F£1E (3£108)

AR SR EMELB(HRE) EESE

000292 Moix NT$ 5,000
000293 RO NT$ 30,000
000294 FoE NT$ 5,000
000295 BOR NT$ 10,000
000296 FoE NT$ 25,000
000297 sRolE NT$ 10,000
000298 M={o) NT$ 13,000
000299 BE48R ARIEHE NTS 6,000
000300 Zoffe NT$ 1,000
000301 SoH HoE NT$ 5,000
000302 BRo% NT$ 12,000
000303 SETHAE ABIZEHE NTS 3,000
000304 sToff NT$ 200
000305 OB NT$ 1,000
000306 ok NT$ 1,000
000307 TERE

000308 sRO% NT$ 3,000
000309 ZRoHt NT$ 3,000
000310 #HOEZ NT$ 3,000
000311 ok NT$ 3,000
000312 Zofft NT$ 3,000
000313 ot NT$ 3,000
000314 #o NT$ 5,000
000315 HoE NT$ 27,500
000316 E(ok JETE NT$ 2,400
000317 HoE NT$ 10,000
000318 BRoZ NT$ 4,700
000319 fHolt NT$ 4,700

000320 HoR NT$ 4,000



2014 F E RIS
000321 BRo%s
000322 ZoffY
000323 BRo%
000324 5RO%ER
000325 ERoTk
000326 Hoi
000327 FoE
000328 FoE
000329 FEoP%
000330 FHok
000331 ZoT
000332 Zofk
000333 Eo
000334 ko
000335 ko
000336 sRolZ
000337 Zo3¥
000338 ZloE
000339 ZRoFE
000340 o
000341 Lok
000342 YNOES
000343 EHOR
000344 oL /EoiE
000345 Zoth
000346 ol
000347 RJoiR
000348 ZRoHt
000349 Eobs
000350 {ERE

NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

$2H (#£10H)

2,400
1,500
4,000
3,000
11,262
8,000
7,700
600
2,880
1,600
1,000
1,120
280
1,000
2,000
2,000
2,240
500
750
160
280
560
15,000
8,000
1,294
20,000
1,670
800
2,000



2014F EBHIE
000351 RIXANZIEBRAF
000352 20tk

000353 ko

000354 §FoE

000355 ZSoff

000356 {ERE

000357 BofE

000358 FoE

000359 ok

000360 EOEF

000361 TERE

000362 JRoE

000363 ZNo)S!

000364 BRo%

000365 EHoRg

000366 Frok

000367 ESPA

000368 o=

000369 HHok

000370 FE10)isay

000371 HRooty

000372 ¥RoyE

000373 Hok

000374 ZHoE

000375 Rlof

000376 Zlofs/ERo &
000377 #Rok

000378 oF®

000379 a4 NBIEHE
000380 I BIEERR A A

NTS
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NTS
NTS
NTS
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

$3H (#10H)
3,000
3,000
3,000
500
2,000

1,120
1,000
1,000
1,500

1,000
2,500
6,000
10,000
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
5,000
6,200
11,500
41,504
16,350
500
28,500
20,000
3,200



2014F EBHIE
000381 o
000382 R0
000383 ZSofif
000384 o&
000385 o2 B ET
000386 #oE
000387 #oE
000388 fto
000389 #oE
000390 $Ho¥
000391 EolE
000392 5o
000393 150
000394 f2o0R
000395 oMy
000396 Aok
000397 o=
000398 ol
000399 BROZE
000400 {ERE
000401 HolfE
000402 Frogn
000403 SoE
000404 51 0
000405 5RO
000406 S ot
000407 sRO&
000408 ol
000409 2= o4
000410 Z0H

NTS
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NTS
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

$4H (£10H)

3,200
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,600
1,000
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,000
1,600

120

360
1,000

500

300

300

100

200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
1,000
5,000



2014 F E RIS
000411 Bola
000412 HoE
000413 Hox
000414 BRoZ
000415 #HoH
000416 Eo#E
000417 holg
000418 ol
000419 PRoZ
000420 5ROZR
000421 Foun
000422 HOE
000423 BRoYE
000424 R0
000425 ok
000426 HOE
000427 HOE
000428 BRORA
000429 TERE

000430 o

000431 HHomH
000432 BRo%H
000433 HHo=E
000434 B ofE
000435 ho3n
000436 Ro&E
000437 Ho¥
000438 E=oZ
000439 HOIE
000440 BRoE

NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

%$5H (#£10H)
2,000
1,600
1,600
1,000
2,000

500
500
500
800
200
600
600
600
100
100
500
800
220

100
100
100
100
100
500
160
600
100
100
200



2014 F E RIS
000441 EHOF
000442 BRoiz
000443 HoE
000444 EXofik
000445 %o&
000446 EXoR
000447 ffoH
000448 BRoZE
000449 o=
000450 RO
000451 #Ro¥s
000452 Roo=
000453 o8
000454 2=oR
000455 BRoRE
000456 o
000457 Htorg
000458 EIdGES
000459 £20TE
000460 oot
000461 2S04
000462 $ox
000463 ok
000464 ol
000465 Fo¥¥
000466 BRoZk
000467 {fiofik
000468 {Hof®
000469 {Hof®
000470 sRo¥S

NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

$6H (£10H)
500
100
1,000
320
200
200
1,500
300
200
100
100
5,000
5,000
5,000
100
300
300
300
300
300
1,000
3,000
200
200
200
100
480
380
800
200



2014 FREIE
000471 SAoTk
000472 FRoFE
000473 ERoTF
000474 EoX
000475 =Yo)=
000476 Fo¥
000477 sRo¥g
000478 ffog
000479 thofE
000480 sRORE
000481 5R03C
000482 THoZ
000483 Fo3E
000484 EoZE
000485 3Ro3E
000486 0%
000487 #Ro¥
000488 JRofE
000489 ko
000490 fAlo%A
000491 EofF
000492 oz
000493 Zo&
000494 ol
000495 FEofd
000496 Zo%
000497 FoE
000498 Jio B
000499 ROV
000500 ot

NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

$7H (#£10H)

300
120
60
160
300
300
160
300
300
500
500
160
1,600
160
1,000
160
200
160
1,600
160
200
500
500
160
200
300
100
360
200
160



2014 F E RIS
000501 Moxk
000502 oz
000503 sRoZE
000504 HoZ
000505 BROfF
000506 filo4
000507 Ho&E
000508 wHo&
000509 Froms
000510 BROE
000511 %o
000512 ZlotZ
000513 BRo¥S
000514 =Y)
000515 Zoql
000516 #Eoxt
000517 Bo H
000518 RofE
000519 fRo/BRos
000520 HEOMK
000521 B ol
000522 Mo
000523 Hod
000524 HoE
000525 o
000526 HrofE
000527 o
000528 Hoi
000529 RoHk
000530 osh

NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

$8H (#10H)
19,600
200
60
160
160
2,000
160
1,600
160
200
160
1,600
500
500
1,000
200
1,000
1,000
800
500
500
500
500
320
680
5,000
1,000
6,000
4,000
2,000



2014 E=EEIE $£9H (#£10H)

000531 Blofs NT$ 2,000
000532 Zlofs NT$ 7,000
000533 2S04 NT$ 2,000
000534 yZ1oh-3 NT$ 6,000
000535 UNES NT$ 2,000
000536 23034 NT$ 2,000
000537 ERoot NT$ 2,000
000538 FHoHE NT$ 2,000
000539 RoF NT$ 2,000
000540 HoE NT$ 2,000
000541 omi NT$ 2,000
000542 $ox NT$ 2,000
000543 #Fo#% NT$ 600
000544 ZToH NT$ 2,000
000545 OB NT$ 1,000
000546 SO NT$ 1,000
000547 FFogd NT$ 4,000
000548 ok NT$ 4,000
000549 FoE NT$ 2,000
000550 o NT$ 20,000
000551 FHo¥t RM1000. / NT7800
000552 BRoZ% RM600. / NT4680
000553 Eog RM600. /NT4680
000554 ok RM1250 / NT9750
000555 5ROER RM1000./ NT7800
000556 Tan Chee Meng RM1000./NT 7800
000557 My Builder RM100./ NT780

000558 Emily Tan Booi Ru RM 50. /NT390

000559 Mandy Tan RM200. /NT1560

000560 =o/N RM100./NT 780



2014 FREIE
000561 HoH
000562 Chong Bee Keow
000563 Gan Kim Kau
000564 5ROZR
000565 %o
000566 5o

000567 FHRHZ
000568 2otk
000569 #olB
000570 $Fo%
000571 ofd
000572 {ERE
000573 BOR
000574 ZS081 /80
000575 ZloZ /o
000576 ERo¥k
000577 Hok
000578 Zlofs/EoE
000579 S0 /fEoE
000580 ok
000581 off
000582 TERE
000583 Zoth

F£10H (#£10H)

RM350. /NT2730

RM30. /NT234

RM100. /NT780
RM 4000./NT31200
RM900./ NT7020

NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$
NT$

NT$

4,000
2,000
4,412
10,000
2,000
3,000

2,000
10,000
10,000
25,000
20,000

120,000

5,000

3,000

8,000

50,000



